
Home Away Division Game ID Date Time Venue Home Score Away Score

FL D 1157 Harris R6 Bruins CS D 924 Calvert R3 Hurricanes SR SR DE Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 8:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 26 15
FL D 1160 Rettig R6 Packers CO D 990 Pearson R1 Dolphins SR SR DE Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 8:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 25 24
FL D 1156 Amstutz R6 Bearcats CO D 981 Brady T9 Bearcats SR SR DB Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 8:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 25 6
FL D 1155 Kuhn R9 Cowboys CO D 988 Harris R1 Hawkeyes SR SR DB Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 8:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 26 34
CO D 986 Oberjohn R4 Dawgs FL D 1158 Carlisle R1 Dolphins SR SR DD Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 8:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 20 13
CO D 984 Rose R9 Buckeyes FL D 1165 Halik R1 Jets SR SR DD Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 8:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 20 21
FL D 1163 Bost R5 Chargers CO D 982 Klein T8 Bobcats SR SR DG Bracket: Quarterfinals 2 5/19/2024 8:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 7 Grass 1 0
CS D 926 Grainger T4 Seahawks CS D 927 Miller R6 Bengals SR SR DG Bracket: Quarterfinals 4 5/19/2024 8:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 8 Grass 14 12
CO D 980 Mcneil T10 Jets CS D 925 Sturtz T6 Falcons SR SR DA Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 8:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 14 16
CS D 922 Fangman R7 Ducks FL D 1154 Raih R10 Browns SR SR DA Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 8:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 10 16
CO D 989 Haffey R10 Hurricanes CO D 987 Wayne R2 Ducks SR SR DF Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 8:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 22 6
FL D 1164 Bubb R3 Jets FL D 1159 Stickels R2 Buckeyes SR SR DF Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 8:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 21 0
FL D 1161 Lenhoff R7 Beavers CO D 985 Wolf R7 Corn Huskers SR SR DC Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 8:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 1 0
CO D 983 Pfeiffer T10 Bengals CS D 923 Collins R2 Badgers SR SR DC Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 8:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 15 18
CO D 979 Garrison T9 Bobcats FL D 1163 Bost R5 Chargers SR SR DG Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 8:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 7 Grass 38 6
FL D 1162 Lusardi R3 Badgers CS D 926 Grainger T4 Seahawks SR SR DG Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 8:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 8 Grass 12 31
CS D 924 Calvert R3 Hurricanes CO D 990 Pearson R1 Dolphins SR SR DE Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 9:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 38 29
FL D 1157 Harris R6 Bruins FL D 1160 Rettig R6 Packers SR SR DE Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 9:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 14 44
CO D 981 Brady T9 Bearcats FL D 1155 Kuhn R9 Cowboys SR SR DB Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 9:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 32 6
FL D 1156 Amstutz R6 Bearcats CO D 988 Harris R1 Hawkeyes SR SR DB Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 9:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 40 25
FL D 1158 Carlisle R1 Dolphins CO D 984 Rose R9 Buckeyes SR SR DD Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 9:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 6 18
CO D 986 Oberjohn R4 Dawgs FL D 1165 Halik R1 Jets SR SR DD Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 9:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 22 6
CO D 982 Klein T8 Bobcats CS D 927 Miller R6 Bengals SR SR DG Bracket: 5th Place Final 5/19/2024 9:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 7 Grass 0 1
FL D 1163 Bost R5 Chargers FL D 1162 Lusardi R3 Badgers SR SR DG Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 9:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 8 Grass 24 12
CO D 980 Mcneil T10 Jets CS D 922 Fangman R7 Ducks SR SR DA Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 10:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 22 6
CS D 925 Sturtz T6 Falcons FL D 1154 Raih R10 Browns SR SR DA Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 10:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 29 6
CO D 989 Haffey R10 Hurricanes FL D 1164 Bubb R3 Jets SR SR DF Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 10:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 8 16

PLAYOFFS SATURDAY,  5/19 - Dixie Heights High School
Admission Fee - $5 for spectators (Coaches w/ BLACK Coach Shirt and Players enter free)

NO LAWN CHAIRS ON TURF OR TRACK - NO PETS - NO SMOKING - NO VAPING / AWAY TEAMS GO INSIDE OUT IF SAME COLORS
Game Format: Micro Coach / QB Division - (2) 10-Min Halves

Mini, Junior, Senior + Varsity: (2) 15-Min Halves - Coaches Can Freely Sub in All Divisions

Games in Yellow designate Championships



CO D 987 Wayne R2 Ducks FL D 1159 Stickels R2 Buckeyes SR SR DF Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 10:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 0 1
CO D 985 Wolf R7 Corn Huskers CO D 983 Pfeiffer T10 Bengals SR SR DC Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 10:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 6 20
FL D 1161 Lenhoff R7 Beavers CS D 923 Collins R2 Badgers SR SR DC Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 10:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 0 1
CO C 966 Collett R5 Bobcats FL C 1148 Carlisle R1 Tigers JR JR CG Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 10:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 7 Grass 21 16
FL C 1147 Schneider R1 Tar Heels CS C 916 Short T2 Bruins JR JR CG Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 10:00:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 8 Grass 0 1
CS B 907 Vinson T10 Buckeyes FL B 1127 Mettling R8 Bobcats Mini Mini BA Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 10:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 12 24
FL B 1130 Kuhn R10 Beavers LB B 551 Wolfer T10 Beavers Mini Mini BA Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 10:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 17 12
CO B 955 Kathman T5 Browns CO B 952 Grandstaff T2 Dawgs Mini Mini BD Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 10:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 20 21
CO B 948 Brady T9 Bobcats CO B 956 Deters R5 Huskies Mini Mini BD Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 10:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 20 12
FL C 1141 Francese R8 Dawgs CS C 915 Calvert R7 Bobcats JR JR CD Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 10:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 26 12
CO C 967 Schneider T5 Beavers FL C 1149 Stephens R5 Wildcats JR JR CD Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 10:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 12 27
FL C 1148 Carlisle R1 Tigers FL C 1147 Schneider R1 Tar Heels JR JR CG Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 10:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 7 Grass 1 0
CO D 979 Garrison T9 Bobcats CS D 926 Grainger T4 Seahawks SR SR DG Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 10:40:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 8 Grass 35 12
CS B 907 Vinson T10 Buckeyes LB B 551 Wolfer T10 Beavers Mini Mini BA Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 11:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 10 6
FL B 1127 Mettling R8 Bobcats FL B 1130 Kuhn R10 Beavers Mini Mini BA Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 11:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 7 6
CO B 955 Kathman T5 Browns CO B 956 Deters R5 Huskies Mini Mini BD Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 11:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 18 8
CO B 952 Grandstaff T2 Dawgs CO B 948 Brady T9 Bobcats Mini Mini BD Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 11:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 19 18
CS C 915 Calvert R7 Bobcats CO C 967 Schneider T5 Beavers JR JR CD Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 11:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 26 32
FL C 1141 Francese R8 Dawgs FL C 1149 Stephens R5 Wildcats JR JR CD Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 11:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 12 25
CO C 966 Collett R5 Bobcats CS C 916 Short T2 Bruins JR JR CG Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 11:20:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 8 Grass 27 26
CO B 949 Bailey T6 Corn Huskers FL B 1135 Flanagan R1 Bobcats Mini Mini BE Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 12:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 18 15
FL B 1134 Ackerman R2 Bearcats FL B 1124 Hendy R3 Bruins Mini Mini BE Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 12:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 15 12
CS C 914 Bertke R9 Bearcats CO C 964 Deters R8 Hurricanes JR JR CA Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 12:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 16 22
CO C 963 Knoll T8 Bengals CO C 962 Haggard R9 Wildcats JR JR CA Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 12:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 38 12
FL C 1139 Graves R10 Buckeyes CO C 976 Lyons R1 Ducks JR JR CC Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 12:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 34 20
CS C 917 Scharold T6 Buckeyes CO C 965 Eck R10 Browns JR JR CC Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 12:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 0 22
CO B 953 Gentry R1 Ducks CS B 909 Williams R1 Bearcats Mini Mini BI Bracket: Quarterfinals 2 5/19/2024 12:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 7 Grass 26 28
LB B 553 Klayman R10 Browns FL B 1131 Bertagna R3 Corn HuskersMini Mini BI Bracket: Quarterfinals 4 5/19/2024 12:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 8 Grass 27 16
CO C 975 Bailey R1 Dawgs FL C 1145 Bogle R7 Badgers JR JR CB Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 13:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 26 0
FL C 1140 Shafii T9 Corn Huskers FL C 1138 Vargo R10 Bruins JR JR CB Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 13:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 15 0
FL C 1146 Oppenheimer R3 HuskiesFL C 1150 Jarboe R1 Kings JR JR CH Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 13:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 13 8
CO C 972 Smith R4 Lions CO C 961 Wulfeck R10 Tigers JR JR CH Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 13:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 1 0
CS B 906 Weaver T9 Bobcats CO B 950 Janszen T7 Buckeyes Mini Mini BB Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 13:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 0 20
CO B 947 Young T10 Bobcats FL B 1123 Gabbard R10 Buckeyes Mini Mini BB Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 13:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 20 0
CO B 957 Fedders R9 Badgers CS B 909 Williams R1 Bearcats Mini Mini BI Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 13:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 7 Grass 6 20
CO B 945 Dyas T10 Badgers LB B 553 Klayman R10 Browns Mini Mini BI Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 13:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 8 Grass 12 26
FL B 1135 Flanagan R1 Bobcats FL B 1124 Hendy R3 Bruins Mini Mini BE Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 13:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 15 12
CO B 949 Bailey T6 Corn Huskers FL B 1134 Ackerman R2 Bearcats Mini Mini BE Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 13:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 12 6
CS C 914 Bertke R9 Bearcats CO C 962 Haggard R9 Wildcats JR JR CA Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 13:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 30 14



CO C 964 Deters R8 Hurricanes CO C 963 Knoll T8 Bengals JR JR CA Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 13:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 19 18
CO C 976 Lyons R1 Ducks CS C 917 Scharold T6 Buckeyes JR JR CC Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 13:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 22 30
FL C 1139 Graves R10 Buckeyes CO C 965 Eck R10 Browns JR JR CC Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 13:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 8 28
CO B 953 Gentry R1 Ducks FL B 1131 Bertagna R3 Corn HuskersMini Mini BI Bracket: 5th Place Final 5/19/2024 13:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 7 Grass 18 8
CO B 957 Fedders R9 Badgers CO B 945 Dyas T10 Badgers Mini Mini BI Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 13:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 8 Grass 18 21
FL C 1145 Bogle R7 Badgers FL C 1138 Vargo R10 Bruins JR JR CB Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 14:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 20 6
CO C 975 Bailey R1 Dawgs FL C 1140 Shafii T9 Corn Huskers JR JR CB Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 14:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 0 28
FL C 1150 Jarboe R1 Kings CO C 961 Wulfeck R10 Tigers JR JR CH Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 14:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 1 0
FL C 1146 Oppenheimer R3 HuskiesCO C 972 Smith R4 Lions JR JR CH Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 14:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 6 32
CS B 906 Weaver T9 Bobcats FL B 1123 Gabbard R10 Buckeyes Mini Mini BB Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 14:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 12 28
CO B 950 Janszen T7 Buckeyes CO B 947 Young T10 Bobcats Mini Mini BB Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 14:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 0 22
CO C 970 Gentry R1 Hawkeyes CS C 919 Miller R3 Beavers JR JR CI Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 14:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 7 Grass 34 0
FL C 1144 Tracy R3 Tar Heels CO C 969 Young R1 Buckeyes JR JR CI Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 14:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 8 Grass 12 13
CO C 974 DeJohn T10 Bearcats FL C 1142 Goff R6 Ducks JR JR CE Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 15:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 24 12
FL C 1143 Combs R7 Hawkeyes FL C 1151 Weber R6 Beavers JR JR CE Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 15:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 24 12
CO B 951 Reardon R2 Corn HuskersCS B 911 Madden R3 Beavers Mini Mini BF Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 15:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 18 6
CS B 910 James R1 Badgers CS B 908 Greenwood R2 Browns Mini Mini BF Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 15:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 8 2
FL B 1133 Glasure R1 Beavers FL B 1126 Flanagan T6 Falcons Mini Mini BH Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 15:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 12 25
LB B 552 Ogg R10 Corn Huskers FL B 1122 Sloane R6 Corn Huskers Mini Mini BH Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 15:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 12 18
CS B 909 Williams R1 Bearcats LB B 553 Klayman R10 Browns Mini Mini BI Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 15:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 8 Grass 6 19
CO C 968 Pavia T7 Corn Huskers CO C 971 Martin R2 Kings JR JR CF Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 15:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 26 14
CS C 918 Snowball R1 Corn HuskersCO C 973 Slugantz R2 Badgers JR JR CF Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 15:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 14 6
FL B 1129 Ryan R8 Kings LB B 550 Leiker T10 Badgers Mini Mini BC Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 15:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 6 0
CO B 946 CurrensT10 Beavers FL B 1125 Miller T10 Browns Mini Mini BC Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 15:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 22 0
CO B 954 Woods R5 Hawkeyes CO B 958 Wilker R2 Tar Heels Mini Mini BG Bracket: Semi-Finals 1 5/19/2024 15:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 21 28
FL B 1132 Blevins R1 Badgers FL B 1128 Fossett R3 Lions Mini Mini BG Bracket: Semi-Finals 2 5/19/2024 15:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 20 12
CS C 919 Miller R3 Beavers FL C 1144 Tracy R3 Tar Heels JR JR CI Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 15:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 7 Grass 20 23
CO C 970 Gentry R1 Hawkeyes CO C 969 Young R1 Buckeyes JR JR CI Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 15:50:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 8 Grass 27 35
FL C 1142 Goff R6 Ducks FL C 1151 Weber R6 Beavers JR JR CE Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 16:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 24 23
CO C 974 DeJohn T10 Bearcats FL C 1143 Combs R7 Hawkeyes JR JR CE Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 16:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 18 0
CS B 911 Madden R3 Beavers CS B 908 Greenwood R2 Browns Mini Mini BF Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 16:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 6 7
CO B 951 Reardon R2 Corn HuskersCS B 910 James R1 Badgers Mini Mini BF Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 16:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 6 0
FL B 1133 Glasure R1 Beavers LB B 552 Ogg R10 Corn Huskers Mini Mini BH Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 16:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 19 13
FL B 1126 Flanagan T6 Falcons FL B 1122 Sloane R6 Corn Huskers Mini Mini BH Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 16:30:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 15 16
CO C 971 Martin R2 Kings CO C 973 Slugantz R2 Badgers JR JR CF Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 17:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 1 Turf 30 0
CO C 968 Pavia T7 Corn Huskers CS C 918 Snowball R1 Corn HuskersJR JR CF Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 17:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 2 Turf 14 8
LB B 550 Leiker T10 Badgers FL B 1125 Miller T10 Browns Mini Mini BC Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 17:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 3 Turf 15 12
FL B 1129 Ryan R8 Kings CO B 946 CurrensT10 Beavers Mini Mini BC Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 17:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 4 Turf 0 32
CO B 954 Woods R5 Hawkeyes FL B 1128 Fossett R3 Lions Mini Mini BG Bracket: 3rd Place Final 5/19/2024 17:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 5 Turf 8 20



CO B 958 Wilker R2 Tar Heels FL B 1132 Blevins R1 Badgers Mini Mini BG Bracket: Final 5/19/2024 17:10:00 Dixie Heights High School Field 6 Turf 6 12


